U-kujuline diivan - Bellis 989,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

350

200167

74

42

62

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem .#Q.
Antratsiit
Antratsiit
Kangas

Kangas

Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19741-UR-10960085




